

OD-33

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
TESTAMENTARY & INTESTATE JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

PLA/397/2021

IN THE GOODS OF:

NIRA CHATTERJI @ N CHATTERJI (DECEASED)

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE APURBA SINHA RAY

Date : 17th May, 2024

Appearance:
Mr. Debrup Chowdhury, Adv.
For the applicant

The Court : The learned counsel for the applicant has prayed for certain accommodation as his senior is not available.

List this matter on 10th June, 2024.

(APURBA SINHA RAY, J.)

sg.